Sullivan Township, Precinct 1
Muskegon County, Michigan
Tuesday, November 4, 2025

Special Election

Local School District
Fruitport Community Schools

Bond Proposal
Shall Fruitport Community Schools, Muskegon and 
Ottawa Counties, Michigan, borrow the sum of not to 
exceed Seventy-Eight Million Five Hundred Thousand 
Dollars ($78,500,000) and issue its general obligation 
unlimited tax bonds therefor, in one or more series, for 
the purpose of:

acquiring, erecting, completing and remodeling school 
buildings, facilities, and additions to school buildings 
and facilities; equipping, re-equipping, furnishing and